g Fortified wine g Clder - #5ml

lee Clder, Burrow Hill

Sherry, Amontillado Seco Napoledn, La Gitana, Medium Dry
Sherry, Manzanilla, La Gitana, Dry

Sherry, Oloroso Seco Faradw, La gitana, Medium

Sherry, Pedro Xbménez Triana, La Gitana, Sweet

Port, Fownseca LBY, 2018

Port, Fonseca, Tawny 10

Port, Taylors, Chip Pry White

Port, Taylors, vVargellas 2013

Port, TagLors, Tawny 20

old g rRare
Appleton 1999 Hearts Collection, Jamatea Rum
Tequila, Tapatio Extra Anejo Tequila
Tequila, Don Fulano Extra Anejo Tequila

Midleton Very Rare — An pair Glaeach Knockrath Forest  \Whiskey

Glenfarclas zoyr Whiskey
Delamain, Collection Plenituoe, 1991 Cognac
Delamaln, Collection Apogee, Ancestral Cognac
Baron De Lustrie, 1965 Armaonac
Labelle Bas 1991 Armagnac
Cognac, Frapin 1989 Armagnac
Chase, Brandy cask, 2014 Vodkn
Plmm’s 1960 (35ml) Liguenr

11.5%
17.5%
157%
1%
15%
20%
20%
20%
20%
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2%

40%

S (e

56.6%
42%

4%
42%

40%
45’.5%
43.2%

4+0%

30%

6
.5

9.5

16
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16

16

50
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35
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25

15
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10

13

If the service wasn't up to serateh, donw't pay for it but do Let us kunow what we could do better

e hope You enjoy the drinks & service. We adol a suggested 12.5% senvice charge to Your restaurant bill.



ave - 25ml
Tequila, Tapatio Blanco
Tequila, Tapatlo 110 Blanco
Tequila, Pon Fulano Blanco
Tequila, Casamigos Blanco
Tequila, Casamigos Reposado
Tequila, Casamigos Anejo
Mezeal, Banhez Ensamble Joven
Mezeal, casamligos Jovew
Mezcal, tlegal-Mezeal Reposado
Mezcal, Derrunmbes oaxaca Joven
Mezeal, Derrumbes Michoaca n Joven
Mezeal, Del Maguey Jabali Joven
Mezceal Cafe, Ojo e Dios
Raicilla, Ln Venenosa Sterva Volcanese

Grappa, Eau de Vie § Pisco - 25ml
Grappa, Poll Miele Honey, ttaly
Groappa, Nardini Mawndoria, taly
Groappa, Bepl Tosolind BL Moscato, taly
Grappa, Bepl Tosolini Smoked, taly
Grappa, Dappa, England
eaw de Vie, Capovilla Pere Williams, ttaly
Eau de Vie, Capovilla Alblcocche, ttaly
Eau de Vie, Capovilla Tobacco Amarone, ttaly
sau de Vie, Raspberry Ghost, Greensand Ridge, england
Eau de Vie, Blackourrent Ghost, Greensand Ridge, England
Eau de Vie, nbread Moonshine, Greensand Ridge, England
Eau de Vie, Pear, Pleasant Land, England
Eaw de Vie, Plum, Pleasant Land, England
Eau de Vie, Apricot, Pleasant Land, Bngland
Eau de Vie, Damson, Pleasant Land, Bngland
Plseo, Barsol Quebranta Primero, Pern

40%
55%
40%
40%
40%
40%
42%.
40%
40%
46.4%
44.9%
47%
25%
46.7%

40%
50%
40%
40%
43%
47%
47%
4%
40%
40%
44%
42%
+2%
42%
42%
41.2%

*5
10.5

15
75
19
6.5
6.5

12
12
6.5



Awmerican Whisggg - 25ml
Michter’'s Svaall Batch Bourbon

Michter's Single Barrel Straight Rie
Bullelt Rye
Lot 40 Rye
FEW Bourbon
Snzerac Rye
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked Bourbon
Noah’s MLl Bourbon

rish § Rest of the World Whiskey - 25ml
Method § Madness Single qratn- Blend (reland
Redbreast 12yr ~ Single Pot (reland
Redbreast 21yyr - Stngle Pot (reland
Cotswold Single Malt - England
Flelden RYye ~ England
Cotswold’s Cask Bxpression (Bourbow, Sherry § Peated) - England
Copper Rivet, Son of a qun (Unaged) - England
Copper Rivet, Masthouse Column Still - England
Niklea from the Barvel - japan
Hibikl Harmony - Japan
Yamazakl 12yr - Japan
Mikkeller Black - Denmark
Penderyn Madeira Cask - \wales

Brandy - 25ml

Armagnac, Baron de Sigognac V.S,0.P,
Armagwnac, Clos Martin X0 15yr
Brandy, Metaxa Amphora 12 Star
Brandy, Metaxa Private Reserve
Brandy, Chapel Down Lamberhurst Fine and Rave 23Yr
Brandy, Villa Zani 23yr
Brandy, Somerset Cider Brandy syr
Brandy, Somerset Cider Brandy fyr
Bmwd@, Sowmerset Cloler Bmth;j 20yr
Cognac, Maxime Trijol v,.5.0.P
Cogwnac, Tesseron Lot N° 76
Cognac, THE PG Pelamatin X.O,

457%
42.4%
45%
42%
46.5%
45%
43.2%
57.2%

4%
40%
4%
4%
42%
57-59%
47%
45%
51.4%
42%
42%
432%
4%

40%
40%
40%
4+0%
26.7%
45%
42%
43%
42%
40%
40%
42%

10.5
18

.5

6,5
14
15

Welcome to the Pig at Bridge Place bar! Like our restaurant, our aim is to provide good quality
products tn the most sustainable, Llocal § resourceful way possible, Please ask us about the local
breweries § distilleries we Love to use. We List a selection of our own cocktail creations but please ask
away for any classies you may fancy and our team will be happy to make thew for You,



Cocktails Single Malt Scoteh whiskey — 25ml

Campbeltowmn
Aw/ro 204 ; 3 e Glen Scotla 12yr lcons of Campbeltown no.1 541% L7
sapling Vodlka— Amaro ~ Elderberry ~ Ginger Cordial ~ Supnsawa ~ Agquafaba Highlands
Swmoke House - 14 Nc'wean Organic 46% F.5
Masthouse Single Malt - Smoked Grappa - Chinotto — Verbenn Peychaud Bitters - Demerara Dalimore 12 40% 12
Flogy Plggy - 14 Glenmorangie Lasanta 124y 40% g
Drop Works Dark Rum - Créme De Flg - Amaretto Saliza - Honey - Lemon — Aquafaba Ob“}"” ot : 42% SR
Greenhouse Margarita 2 T(?Lleeev Port Rughle 45.2% F5
e - ] : ; ; ; Highland Park 12yr 40% ba
Chill infused Tapatlo Tequila — Triple Sec - Basil Cordial - Line Highland Park 12yr 43% 20
Pink Pepper Manhattan =t ‘ 16 Clynelish 14yr 4¢% e
Taragon Infused Michter's Rye - Aperitivo Sweet — Plnk Pepper § Rosema ry Orange Bltters Deanston 12Yr 46.3% 11
Swokey Dove 15 Istay
Tapatio Tequila - Banhez Mezeal ~ Rosemary - edmeroot Cordial - Grapefruit Soda Brulehladdich Classic Laddie 500 75
old Boar 15 Ardbeg 10yr =5 4% - 85
Barvel Drop - Black Tears Spiced Rium — Garden Mint - Ginger - Cacao -~ Angostura - Fizz OG‘tDWLDY/C 10,2 Virgin Oak 56.9% s
Signature Pear Fashioned 16 R TG 101 o L=
: 5 : 3 Lagavulin 16yr 42% LT
Pear (nfused Cotswolds Single Malt - Plno Mugo - Pear Cordial -~ Bay Leaf Orange Bitters caol La 12y +3% >
Sour Ghost L8 Bowwore 18Yr 42% 16
Pisco - Blackeurrant ghost - Fewnel Cordial - Rmspbew% Shrub - Lemon — Aqua{aba Spfg_g[p/f s
Balvenie 14yr Cartbbean Cask 42% 10,5
Glenfiddich orchard Experiment +2% FoS
2 : gGlenfarclas 105° 0% 2
Nown-Aleoholic Cocktails Glenfarclas 21yr , 4% A
Pentire Seaward Collins 9 Macallan 12yr Bouble Oak 40% 10,5
Pentire Seaward - Grapefruit - Rosemary - Bitters - Soda Macallan 15Yr Double Oak 42% 21
Pentire Advift Away Gimlet 9 Strathisla 2009 +& 2
Pentire Advift - Raspberry Shrub ~Chervy Bitters - Supasawa Lowlandls ;
A e Auchentoshan Averican Oak, 40% 6.5
RAY 2 s
. 3 =3 Glenkinehie 12yr 42% F
Pentlre Constal - Orange BLtters - Now ale Martinl - Noughty =
Pear § Glnger Sour = Compass Box Artist’s Blend 43% 6.5
Seedlip 94 - Ginger Cordial - Bltters - Pear - Lemon - Aquafaba _Johwnie walker Black Label 40% 6.5
_ohnnie walker colot Label 40% >

Johwnnie walker Blue Label 40% 22



vodka - 25ml

Sapling, London - Wheat

Sapling Raspberry § Hibiscus, London - Wheat
Sapling ‘Zero waste’ Coffee, London = Wheat
Chase, Herefordshire - Potato

Chast Rhubarb, Herefordshire - Potato

Chase Marmalade, Herefordshive - Potato

Eve, Kent ~ Apples

vela, Chatham - Ryje, Wheat, Barley

Broken Clock, Cheshire, grain

Rum/Rhvm - 25ml

Brop Works Clear Drop, Nottinghamshire
Drop Works Dark Brop, Nottinghamshire
Brop Works Funk Brop, Nottlnghamshire
Two Drifter's White, Devon

Two Drifter’s Lightly Spiced, Devon

Two Drifter’s Spiced Plneapple, Devon
Black Tears Dry Spiced, Cuba
diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela
diplowmatico Seleccion de Familin, Venezuela
El Dorado &Yr, Guyana

el Doraq(o 12yr, Guyana

Foursgquare Blystum

Foursquare Touchstone 14 Yr

HSE Rhw Blane, Martinique

Rhum Clement V,.S,0.P, Martinioue
Rhum JM X,0,, Martinique

Angostura No,1 Cask Collection 16y, Trintdad
Rumbullion Spiced, Kent

Arcanist Plneapple ELixir, Kent
Greensano Ridge wealden Rum, Kent
pisearded Banana Peel, Scotland
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40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
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45%
40%
2%
40%
40%
c0%
40%
40%
42%
40%
40%
Clei) 13
1% 14
40% &5
42% 65
45% 9.5
40% 12
42.5% 6.5
40% &
40% %
27.5% b
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Lager
Whitstable Bay Blonde
Faversham, a contemporary, hoppy § zesty lager 2z0ml
_Jake’s Lager

Towbridge, a fuller style lager from the sow of the Hush Heath winery zzoml

360 Degree Brewing Helles Lager

Sussex, a refreshingly bright, erisp § wmalty lager 440ml
Big Drop

Suffolk, a dry light Lager zz0ml

Ale / Stout
Spitfire
Faversham, smooth amber ale made from Kentish hops 500ml
wife of Bath

Canterbury, a refreshing and hoppy golden ale, 500ml
qadd’s No,11
Rawmsgate, Light pale ale 440oml.
Gadd’s No.5
Ramsgate, a delicious best bitter, s500ml

_Jake's (PA
Towbridge, a refreshing and hoppy sesston PA zz0ml
Northdown cali (PA
Margate, clean and round with a hoppy julciness zzoml
Gadd’s Black Pearl

Punchy full bodied, bible-black stout zz0ml

_Jake’s
Tonbridge, medtum sweet, crisp and refreshing zzoml
Dudda’s Tun Apricot
Doddington, medivm sweet and Lightly sparkling sooml
Kentish Plp Craftsman
Belesbourne, mediuv dry, crisp § aromatic 3zoml

Kentish Plp skylark

Bekesbourne, medium dry, complex and Lightly sparkling 2zoml

Kicking Goat Fresh Berry
Boerton, morish, Light § wot too sweet, Lightly sparkling sooml
Kicking qoat Medium

Egerton, medium oy § crip, with notes of toffee s00ml

4.5%
4.5%
4.@;5

0. 5?;

4.5%
2.9%
1.2%
+.4%
4.5%
5.5%

&6.2%

54%
+.0
4.5
5.5
2.47%

4.4%

6.5
6.5

F 75

F5

675

775

6.5

#.5

*5

6.5

F5

F5

FFE



Now - Alcoholic ’Spértts’

Pentire Seaward Zesty), verdant and bright with notes of grapefruit, rosemary § seaweeod
Pentive Adrift Herbaceous and fresh with notes of samphire, citvus § sea salt

Penttre Coastal refreshingwith notes of blood orangge, rea rosemary § Oakwood
SCﬁdLi‘P Garolen A complex, herbal blend of peas § garden herbs

Seedlip Spicé A complex, aromatic blend of barks, spices § citrus peels

EverLeaf Mountain refresning notes of sea buckthorn, olive Leaf § dulse

Bverleaf Forest Bittersweet notes of Gentian Root, vanilla § Cassia Bark

Anon Garden Blends of natural flavours, to create the essence of summer

Soft Sparkling

wild 1dol Rose vibrant § Aromatic Sparkling NonZAleoholic wing

Noughtg Now-Aleoholic Organic Sparking wine, made from aroveatic German Grapes

Cordials
Pear with cinger Ale
Elderflower with Mexican Lime Soda
Raspberry Shrub with Grape 5 Apricot Soda
Aperitifs g Dlgestifs

Aperitivo Co. Vermouth Dry/ Red/ White soml 15-12%
Awntiea Formula Carpano Red soml 16.5%
Litlet Blane soml 17%
camparl soml 25%
Dolin, Coeur de Genept, Le Flacon 25ms 40%
Tarquin's Cornish Pastis 25ml 42%
Saliza Amaretto 28%
Chartreuse jaune / Verte 25ml 40%/55%
Chartreuse VEP Jaune / Verte 25ml +2%/54%
Limowncello di Amalfl 5oml 25%

villa Zarvi Nocino 25ml 42%
Villa Zarri Coffee 25ml = 40%
Fernet-Branca 25ml 39%

euaglia Chinotto 25mi 25%

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

i1
6.5
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Sin - 25ml

Sapling Gin ~ our house gin

Greensand Ridge - (Tonbridge, Kent)
Greensand Ridge Rye Cask - (Tonbridge, Kent)
Matdstone Ranscombe - (Malostone, Kent)
Maidstone George Bishop (Matdstone, Kent)
Dockyjard ~ (Chathawm, Kent)

Anno Kent Bry ~ (Marden, Kent)

Annp 602~ (Marden, Kent)

Bathtub - (Tonbridge, Kent)

white Cliffs (Aldington, Kent)

Chase Elegant

Conker

Tanqueray 10

Cotswold

Herno old Tom

Chase Grapefruit

Chase Rhubarb § Bramley Apple

Chase Seville

The London No.1 Original Blue

The Botanist

Edinburgh

Deaths Door

Chase Sloe § Mulberry Aged

Awnno Sloe — Marden

No.3
_enever - 25ml

Ketel 1 Jonge

Zuldam syr

40%
40%
40%
40%
42%
41.2%
43%
&0%
42.2%
43%
4&%
40%
47%
4%
43%
40%
40%
40%
47%
47%
43%
47%
29.4%
29%
4%

35%

2%

6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
>

>
6,5

6.5

65

6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5
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